2015 PAUSAG Level 6
States

Awards Summary
USA Gymnastics Level 6 - 13 Jr.

Rank Score AA Score
1T 9.225 36.725
2T 9.225 36.300

3 9.200 36.025
4 9.100 36.075
5T 9.075 36.950
6T 9.075 36.350
T 9.075 36.025
8T 9.075 35.900
9T 9.050 36.275
10T 9.050 35.325
11 8.975 34.525
127 8.950 36.325
13T 8.950 35.300
147 8.900 36.425
15T 8.900 35.900
16 8.825 33.900
17 8.800 34.975
18 8.750 35.875
19T 8.700 34.550
20T 8.700 33.925
21 8.525 33.875
22 8.500 35.700
23 8.375 35.125
24 8.250 32.650
25 8.000 33.700
26 X 8.950

USA Gymnastics Level 6 - 13 Jr.

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.200 36.950

2 9.050 36.425

3 8.925 34.975
4T 8.850 36.300

Name

Johanna Pitner
Jamie Semmer
Kalin Halstead
Jordyn Burkey
Megan Keppler
Taylor Hileman
Emma Krewson
Mary Apelian
Megan Rider

Erin McChesney
Danylle Otteni
Haley Busse

Nicole Lorenz
Gwendolyn Duncan
Kalen Schall

Jacey Fennell
Madison Butterbaugh
Maya Dotan

Sloan Janiro

Marlena Tosti

Fiona Kramer

Lynzi King

Miranda Butterbaugh
Jenna Kaczmarkiewicz
Emily Duff

Sophia Ginochetti

Name

Megan Keppler
Gwendolyn Duncan
Madison Butterbaugh

Jamie Semmer

198

108

348

389

419

228

302

248

206

193

282

339

221

336

362

259

390

240

118

214

292

233

391

380

342

320

419

336

390

108
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Vault

Club

Hanover Area Family YMCA

AJS Pancott Gymnastics

Spirit Gymnastics Training Center
Uzelac Gymnastics

Xquisite Gymnastics

LTD Academy

Prestige Gymnastics

Metzler's Gymnastic Center
Hershey Aerials

Gym Dandys

Phoenixville Area YMCA

Spirit Gymnastics Training Center
Kendrick Gymnastics

Somerton School of Gymnastics
Summit Gymnastics

Montgomery County Sports
Uzelac Gymnastics

Mannettes Gymnastics

Alison Biondi Gymnastics

High Performance Gymnastics Training
Center

Power and Grace Gymnastics
Lakettes Gymnastic Academy
Uzelac Gymnastics

Ultimate Gymnastics LLC

Spirit Gymnastics Training Center

Shooting Starz Gymnastics

Bars

Club

Xquisite Gymnastics

Somerton School of Gymnastics
Uzelac Gymnastics

AJS Pancott Gymnastics
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5T 8.850 35.875
6T 8.825 36.325
T 8.825 35.700

8 8.800 36.025
oT 8.750 35.325
10T 8.750 35.125
11T 8.700 36.725
12T 8.700 36.275
13 8.650 36.025
14 8.550 33.875
15 8.500 36.350
16 8.425 35.900
17 8.400 34.525
18 8.275 35.900
19 8.250 33.700
20 8.225 35.300
21 8.175 36.075
22 8.150 33.900
23 8.000 33.925
24 7.350 34.550
25 6.700 32.650
26 X 8.950

USA Gymnastics Level 6 - 13 Jr.

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.350 34.550
2 9.300 36.425
3 9.275 36.075

4T 9.250 36.725
5T 9.250 36.350
6T 9.200 36.275
T 9.200 35.900

8 9.175 35.900
9T 9.125 36.950
10T 9.125 35.700

o
Maya Dotan
Haley Busse
Lynzi King
Emma Krewson
Erin McChesney
Miranda Butterbaugh
Johanna Pitner
Megan Rider
Kalin Halstead
Fiona Kramer
Taylor Hileman
Mary Apelian
Danylle Otteni
Kalen Schall
Emily Duff
Nicole Lorenz
Jordyn Burkey
Jacey Fennell

Marlena Tosti

Sloan Janiro
Jenna Kaczmarkiewicz

Sophia Ginochetti

Name

Sloan Janiro
Gwendolyn Duncan
Jordyn Burkey
Johanna Pitner
Taylor Hileman
Megan Rider

Mary Apelian

Kalen Schall
Megan Keppler

Lynzi King

240

339

233

302

193

391

198

206

348

292

228

248

282

362

342

221

389

259

214

118

380

320

118

336

389

198

228

206

248

362

419

233
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Mannettes Gymnastics

Spirit Gymnastics Training Center
Lakettes Gymnastic Academy
Prestige Gymnastics

Gym Dandys

Uzelac Gymnastics

Hanover Area Family YMCA
Hershey Aerials

Spirit Gymnastics Training Center
Power and Grace Gymnastics
LTD Academy

Metzler's Gymnastic Center
Phoenixville Area YMCA

Summit Gymnastics

Spirit Gymnastics Training Center
Kendrick Gymnastics

Uzelac Gymnastics

Montgomery County Sports

High Performance Gymnastics Training
Center

Alison Biondi Gymnastics
Ultimate Gymnastics LLC

Shooting Starz Gymnastics

Beam

Club

Alison Biondi Gymnastics
Somerton School of Gymnastics
Uzelac Gymnastics

Hanover Area Family YMCA
LTD Academy

Hershey Aerials

Metzler's Gymnastic Center
Summit Gymnastics

Xquisite Gymnastics

Lakettes Gymnastic Academy
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11 9.050 36.325
12 9.000 35.875
13T 8.950 36.300
14T 8.950 8.950
15 8.900 35.300
16 8.850 35.125
17T 8.750 36.025
18T 8.750 36.025
19 8.600 35.325
20 8.550 32.650
21 8.450 33.875
22 8.350 33.900
23 8.300 34.525
24 8.250 34.975
25 8.050 33.925
26 7.900 33.700

USA Gymnastics Level 6 - 13 Jr.

Rank Score AA Score
1T 9.550 36.950
2T 9.550 36.725
3T 9.550 35.900
4T 9.550 33.700
5T 9.525 36.350
6T 9.525 36.075

7 9.500 36.325

8 9.425 36.025

9 9.400 36.025
10 9.325 36.275
11T 9.275 36.300
12T 9.275 35.875
13 9.250 35.700
14 9.225 35.300
15 9.200 35.900
16T 9.175 36.425

o
Haley Busse
Maya Dotan
Jamie Semmer
Sophia Ginochetti
Nicole Lorenz
Miranda Butterbaugh
Kalin Halstead
Emma Krewson
Erin McChesney
Jenna Kaczmarkiewicz
Fiona Kramer
Jacey Fennell
Danylle Otteni
Madison Butterbaugh

Marlena Tosti

Emily Duff

Name

Megan Keppler
Johanna Pitner
Kalen Schall
Emily Duff
Taylor Hileman
Jordyn Burkey
Haley Busse
Kalin Halstead
Emma Krewson
Megan Rider
Jamie Semmer
Maya Dotan
Lynzi King
Nicole Lorenz
Mary Apelian

Gwendolyn Duncan

339

240

108

320

221

391

348

302

193

380

292

259

282

390

214

342

419

198

362

342

228

389

339

348

302

206

108

240

233

221

248

336
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Spirit Gymnastics Training Center
Mannettes Gymnastics

AJS Pancott Gymnastics
Shooting Starz Gymnastics
Kendrick Gymnastics

Uzelac Gymnastics

Spirit Gymnastics Training Center
Prestige Gymnastics

Gym Dandys

Ultimate Gymnastics LLC

Power and Grace Gymnastics
Montgomery County Sports
Phoenixville Area YMCA

Uzelac Gymnastics

High Performance Gymnastics Training
Center

Spirit Gymnastics Training Center

Floor

Club

Xquisite Gymnastics

Hanover Area Family YMCA
Summit Gymnastics

Spirit Gymnastics Training Center
LTD Academy

Uzelac Gymnastics

Spirit Gymnastics Training Center
Spirit Gymnastics Training Center
Prestige Gymnastics

Hershey Aerials

AJS Pancott Gymnastics
Mannettes Gymnastics

Lakettes Gymnastic Academy
Kendrick Gymnastics

Metzler's Gymnastic Center

Somerton School of Gymnastics
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17T 9.175 33.925
18T 9.150 35.125
19T 9.150 34.550
20T 9.150 32.650
21 9.000 34.975
22 8.925 35.325
23 8.850 34.525
24 8.575 33.900
25 8.350 33.875
26 X 8.950

USA Gymnastics Level 6 - 13 Jr.

Rank AA Score
1 36.950
2 36.725
3 36.425
4 36.350
5 36.325
6 36.300
7 36.275
8 36.075

9T 36.025
10T 36.025
11T 35.900
12T 35.900
13 35.875
14 35.700
15 35.325
16 35.300
17 35.125
18 34.975
19 34.550
20 34.525
21 33.925
22 33.900

b
b

Marlena Tosti

Miranda Butterbaugh
Sloan Janiro

Jenna Kaczmarkiewicz
Madison Butterbaugh
Erin McChesney
Danylle Otteni

Jacey Fennell

Fiona Kramer

Sophia Ginochetti

Name

Megan Keppler
Johanna Pitner
Gwendolyn Duncan
Taylor Hileman
Haley Busse

Jamie Semmer
Megan Rider
Jordyn Burkey
Kalin Halstead
Emma Krewson
Kalen Schall

Mary Apelian

Maya Dotan

Lynzi King

Erin McChesney
Nicole Lorenz
Miranda Butterbaugh
Madison Butterbaugh
Sloan Janiro
Danylle Otteni

Marlena Tosti

Jacey Fennell

214

391

118

380

390

193

282

259

292

320

419

198

336

228

339

108

206

389

348

302

362

248

240

233

193

221

391

390

118

282

214

259
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High Performance Gymnastics Training
Center

Uzelac Gymnastics

Alison Biondi Gymnastics
Ultimate Gymnastics LLC
Uzelac Gymnastics

Gym Dandys

Phoenixville Area YMCA
Montgomery County Sports
Power and Grace Gymnastics

Shooting Starz Gymnastics

All Around

Club

Xquisite Gymnastics

Hanover Area Family YMCA
Somerton School of Gymnastics
LTD Academy

Spirit Gymnastics Training Center
AJS Pancott Gymnastics
Hershey Aerials

Uzelac Gymnastics

Spirit Gymnastics Training Center
Prestige Gymnastics

Summit Gymnastics

Metzler's Gymnastic Center
Mannettes Gymnastics

Lakettes Gymnastic Academy
Gym Dandys

Kendrick Gymnastics

Uzelac Gymnastics

Uzelac Gymnastics

Alison Biondi Gymnastics
Phoenixville Area YMCA

High Performance Gymnastics Training
Center

Montgomery County Sports
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23

24
25

26

33.875

33.700

32.650

8.950

e
o
Fiona Kramer
Emily Duff
Jenna Kaczmarkiewicz

Sophia Ginochetti

292

342

380

320
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Power and Grace Gymnastics
Spirit Gymnastics Training Center
Ultimate Gymnastics LLC

Shooting Starz Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics

Rank

2T

3T

6T

T

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18T
19T
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

USA Gymnastics

Rank

3T

4T

Level 6 - 13 Sr.

Score AA Score
9.500 36.700
9.325 37.025
9.325 36.825
9.300 36.125
9.250 36.925
9.225 37.000
9.225 36.650
9.200 35.875
9.150 36.175
9.100 34.600
9.075 34.175
9.050 34.825
9.000 33.825
8.950 34.950
8.925 35.175
8.900 35.975
8.875 35.200
8.850 35.350
8.850 34.300
8.800 34.775
8.750 34.250
8.675 34.800
8.600 33.400
8.500 35.100
8.450 34.700
8.350 34.425
Level 6 - 13 Sr.

Score AA Score
9.325 37.025
9.100 35.975
9.000 36.825
9.000 35.175

Name

Olivia Dill
Angelina Pachuilo
Emily Brozena
Megan Kendall
Josie Andres
Angela Busch
Jennifer Durica
McKenzie Koch
Alexis Throop
Brigid Huebner
Gwyneth Botto
Grace Brzezicki
Sarah Boyle
Julia Buckley
Brady Browning
Libby Fecak
Kylie Thompson
Meghan Cunningham
Mary Strunk
Megan Hagg
Gianna Martin
Courtney Grant
Lili Haltowell
Rowan Barker
Shannon Farrell

Daphne Kalimon

Name

Angelina Pachuilo
Libby Fecak
Emily Brozena

Brady Browning

266

270

338

175

188

127

392

174

235

260

279

238

427

147

189

404

424

341

325

227

183

225

126

376

241

123

270

404

338

189
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Club

Paramount Sports Complex
Paramount Sports Complex

Spirit Gymnastics Training Center
Energy Gymnastics

Gym Dandys

Page 6

Vault

Arcadia Gymnastics and Fitness Center

Uzelac Gymnastics

Energy Gymnastics

Lakettes Gymnastic Academy
Montgomery County Sports
Phoenixville Area YMCA
Mannettes Gymnastics
Phoenixville Area YMCA

Central Bucks School of Gymnastics
Gym Dandys

Thunder Cats

Artistic Sports Academy Plus
Spirit Gymnastics Training Center
Shooting Starz Gymnastics

LTD Academy

Freedom Gymnastics

LTD Academy

American Gymnastics

Ultimate Gymnastics LLC
Mannettes Gymnastics

All-Star Athletics

Club

Paramount Sports Complex
Thunder Cats

Spirit Gymnastics Training Center

Gym Dandys

Bars
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5 8.925 36.650
6 8.850 36.700
7 8.800 36.925
8 8.750 37.000
9 8.625 36.125
10 8.600 36.175
11 8.575 35.875
12 8.475 34.425
13 8.450 34.775
14T 8.400 35.200
15T 8.400 35.100
16T 8.350 34.700
17T 8.350 34.300
18 8.300 34.825
19 8.250 34.600
20 8.200 34.800
21T 8.000 34.950
22T 8.000 34.175
23 7.850 35.350
24T 7.750 34.250
25T 7.750 33.400
26 7.575 33.825

USA Gymnastics Level 6 - 13 Sr.

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.500 36.925
2 9.375 35.350
3 9.325 37.000

4T 9.150 36.175
5T 9.150 34.700
6 9.100 35.200
T 9.050 36.825
8T 9.050 36.650
9 9.000 36.125
10 8.975 35.100
11T 8.800 37.025

e

o
Jennifer Durica
Olivia Dill
Josie Andres
Angela Busch
Megan Kendall
Alexis Throop
McKenzie Koch
Daphne Kalimon
Megan Hagg
Kylie Thompson
Rowan Barker
Shannon Farrell
Mary Strunk
Grace Brzezicki
Brigid Huebner
Courtney Grant
Julia Buckley
Gwyneth Botto
Meghan Cunningham
Gianna Martin
Lili Haltowell

Sarah Boyle

Name

Josie Andres
Meghan Cunningham
Angela Busch
Alexis Throop
Shannon Farrell
Kylie Thompson
Emily Brozena
Jennifer Durica
Megan Kendall
Rowan Barker

Angelina Pachuilo

392

266

188

127

175

235

174

123

227

424

376

241

325

238

260

225

147

279

341

183

126

427

188

341

127

235

241

424

338

392

175

376

270
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Uzelac Gymnastics

Paramount Sports Complex

Gym Dandys

Arcadia Gymnastics and Fitness Center
Energy Gymnastics

Lakettes Gymnastic Academy
Energy Gymnastics

All-Star Athletics

LTD Academy

Artistic Sports Academy Plus
Ultimate Gymnastics LLC
Mannettes Gymnastics

Shooting Starz Gymnastics
Mannettes Gymnastics
Montgomery County Sports

LTD Academy

Central Bucks School of Gymnastics
Phoenixville Area YMCA

Spirit Gymnastics Training Center
Freedom Gymnastics

American Gymnastics

Phoenixville Area YMCA

Beam

Club

Gym Dandys

Spirit Gymnastics Training Center
Arcadia Gymnastics and Fitness Center
Lakettes Gymnastic Academy
Mannettes Gymnastics

Artistic Sports Academy Plus
Spirit Gymnastics Training Center
Uzelac Gymnastics

Energy Gymnastics

Ultimate Gymnastics LLC

Paramount Sports Complex
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127 8.800 34.425
13 8.775 35.875
14 8.700 36.700

15T 8.650 35.975

16T 8.650 34.950

17T 8.600 34.800

18T 8.600 34.250

197 8.550 34.825

20T 8.550 34.775
21 8.500 34.300

22T 8.400 35.175

23T 8.400 33.400
24 8.100 33.825
25 7.950 34.600
26 7.800 34.175

USA Gymnastics Level 6 - 13 Sr.

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.700 37.000
2 9.650 36.700
3 9.575 37.025

4T 9.450 36.825
5T 9.450 36.650

6 9.375 36.925

7 9.350 34.950
8T 9.325 35.975
9T 9.325 35.875
10T 9.325 34.800
11T 9.300 34.600
127 9.300 34.175
13T 9.275 36.175
14T 9.275 35.350
15 9.225 35.100
16 9.200 36.125
17T 9.150 34.250
18T 9.150 33.825

e

o
Daphne Kalimon
McKenzie Koch
Olivia Dill
Libby Fecak
Julia Buckley
Courtney Grant
Gianna Martin
Grace Brzezicki
Megan Hagg
Mary Strunk
Brady Browning
Lili Haltowell
Sarah Boyle
Brigid Huebner

Gwyneth Botto

Name
Angela Busch

Olivia Dill

Angelina Pachuilo

Emily Brozena
Jennifer Durica
Josie Andres
Julia Buckley
Libby Fecak
McKenzie Koch
Courtney Grant
Brigid Huebner
Gwyneth Botto

Alexis Throop

Meghan Cunningham

Rowan Barker
Megan Kendall
Gianna Martin

Sarah Boyle

123

174

266

404

147

225

183

238

227

325

189

126

427

260

279

127

266

270

338

392

188

147

404

174

225

260

279

235

341

376

175

183

427
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All-Star Athletics

Energy Gymnastics
Paramount Sports Complex
Thunder Cats

Central Bucks School of Gymnastics
LTD Academy

Freedom Gymnastics
Mannettes Gymnastics

LTD Academy

Shooting Starz Gymnastics
Gym Dandys

American Gymnastics
Phoenixville Area YMCA
Montgomery County Sports

Phoenixville Area YMCA

Floor

Club

Arcadia Gymnastics and Fitness Center
Paramount Sports Complex
Paramount Sports Complex

Spirit Gymnastics Training Center
Uzelac Gymnastics

Gym Dandys

Central Bucks School of Gymnastics
Thunder Cats

Energy Gymnastics

LTD Academy

Montgomery County Sports
Phoenixville Area YMCA

Lakettes Gymnastic Academy

Spirit Gymnastics Training Center
Ultimate Gymnastics LLC

Energy Gymnastics

Freedom Gymnastics

Phoenixville Area YMCA
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

8.975

8.925

8.850

8.825

8.800

8.750

8.650

8.600

34.775

34.825

35.175

35.200

34.425

34.700

33.400

34.300

USA Gymnastics Level 6 - 13 Sr.

Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

AA Score

37.025

37.000

36.925

36.825

36.700

36.650

36.175

36.125

35.975

35.875

35.350

35.200

35.175

35.100

34.950

34.825

34.800

34.775

34.700

34.600

34.425

34.300

34.250

34.175

33.825

e

o
Megan Hagg
Grace Brzezicki
Brady Browning
Kylie Thompson
Daphne Kalimon
Shannon Farrell
Lili Haltowell

Mary Strunk

Name

Angelina Pachuilo
Angela Busch
Josie Andres
Emily Brozena
Olivia Dill
Jennifer Durica
Alexis Throop
Megan Kendall
Libby Fecak
McKenzie Koch
Meghan Cunningham
Kylie Thompson
Brady Browning
Rowan Barker
Julia Buckley
Grace Brzezicki
Courtney Grant
Megan Hagg
Shannon Farrell
Brigid Huebner
Daphne Kalimon
Mary Strunk
Gianna Martin
Gwyneth Botto

Sarah Boyle

227

238

189

424

123

241

126

325

270

127

188

338

266

392

235

175

404

174

341

424

189

376

147

238

225

227

241

260

123

325

183

279

427
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LTD Academy

Mannettes Gymnastics

Gym Dandys

Artistic Sports Academy Plus
All-Star Athletics

Mannettes Gymnastics
American Gymnastics

Shooting Starz Gymnastics

Page 9

All Around

Club

Paramount Sports Complex

Arcadia Gymnastics and Fitness Center

Gym Dandys

Spirit Gymnastics Training Center
Paramount Sports Complex
Uzelac Gymnastics

Lakettes Gymnastic Academy
Energy Gymnastics

Thunder Cats

Energy Gymnastics

Spirit Gymnastics Training Center
Artistic Sports Academy Plus
Gym Dandys

Ultimate Gymnastics LLC

Central Bucks School of Gymnastics
Mannettes Gymnastics

LTD Academy

LTD Academy

Mannettes Gymnastics
Montgomery County Sports
All-Star Athletics

Shooting Starz Gymnastics
Freedom Gymnastics
Phoenixville Area YMCA

Phoenixville Area YMCA
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26 33.400 Lili Haltowell 126 American Gymnastics



